
Day P1 P2 Break P3 Lunch P4 P5

Monday 9 March

Tuesday 10 March

Wednesday 11 March

Thursday 12 March

Friday 13 March

Monday 16 March

Tuesday 17 March

Wednesday 18 March

Thursday 19 March

Friday 20 March

Monday 23 March

Tuesday 24 March

Wednesday 25 March

Thursday 26 March

Friday 27 March

Year 12/13 MOCK TIMETABLE MARCH 2026
GCSE Maths Paper1 1h 30

Alevel Maths Pure 1 2h
Alevel Chemistry Paper1 2h

9am Alevel Chemistry Paper 2 2h
9am GCSE English Language Paper2 1h45

Alevel History Paper1 2h30
Alevel Physics Paper1 2h15
GCSE Maths Paper2 1h 30

Alevel Physics Paper3 1h30
GCSE Maths Paper3 1h 30

Alevel Chemistry Paper3 2h

Alevel English Paper1 3h 
Alevel Biology Paper1 2h

CamTech IT 1h
Alevel Biology Paper2 2h

Alevel Chemistry 1h30 (Y12)
GCSE English Language Paper1 1h45

Alevel Maths Pure 2h

Alevel History Paper2 2h30
CamTech Sport U3 1h30

A Level Biology 1h30 (Y12)
L3 Criminology 1h30 (Y12)
Alevel Physics Paper2 2h15

BTEC Psychology U3 2h
Alevel Maths Stats&Mech 2h
CamTech Sport U1 1h30 (Y12)

AS Further Maths Core Pure 1h40
A Level Biology Paper3 2h

Alevel English Paper2 2h30
Alevel Business 1h30 (Y12)

BTEC Psychology U1 1h30 (Y12)

BTEC Computing 2h (Y12)
AS Further Maths Options 1h40

Alevel Maths 2h (Y12)


